Sun 06 March 2011

Cnoc Coinnich

Grade: Strenuous

Meet WMCP 8.00am map56

Contact name: A Mcminn.Contact phone: 8497447

Sat 12 March 2011

Knock Circular

Grade: Leisurely

Meet Paisley Gilmour St for 09.56 Largs train

Contact name: E Thomson.Contact phone: 07779758895

Sun 13 March 2011

All Hang & All What Hills

Grade: Strenuous

Meet WMCP 8.00am map 77

Contact name: A Nicol. Contact phone: 07709685396

Sat 19 March 2011

Sauchie Crags

Grade: Moderate

meet Buchanan Street Bus Station 9.45am (bus no 24)
Contact name: A Gibson. Contact phone: 01415636713

Sun 20 March 2011

Beinn Bhreac-Liath

Grade: Strenuous

Meet WMCP 8.00am map 50

Contact name: G Wallace. Contact phone: 07709685396

Sat 26 March 2011

Bridge of Weir to Langbank

Grade: Leisurely

meet Paisley Cross for 10.15 bus no 8 Riverside Bus leader will
meet at Sainsburys....

Contact name: S Fraser. Contact phone: 01505612042

Sun 27 March 2011

Beinn Chaorach

Grade: Strenuous

Meet WMCP 8.00am map 50

Contact name: R Chandra. Contact phone: 6381912

Sat 02 April 2011

Prestwick to Irvine

Grade: Leisurely

beach walk Prestwick to Irvine meet Gilmour St station Paisley for
the 941 Ayr....

Contact name: M Black C Kidd. Contact phone: 01415801375

Sun 03 April 2011

Meall Nan Eun

Grade: Strenuous

Meet WMCP 7.30am map 50

Contact name: I Leith. Contact phone: 5809883

Sat 09 April 2011

Whiny Hill (balloch )

Grade: Leisurely

Meet Renfrew ferry 9.45 am

Contact name: M. Mclean / J. Sloan. Contact phone: 01418848608

Sun 10 April 2011

Beinn Odhar

Grade: Strenuous

Meet WMCP 8.00am map 50

Contact name: G Wallace. Contact phone: 07709685396

Sat 16 April 2011

Falls of Clyde

Grade: Leisurely

meet Central Station lower level Glasgow 9.47 am Lanark train
Contact name: S. Maguire.Contact phone: 01418844899

Sun 17 April 2011

Beinn Fhionnlaich

Grade: Strenuous

Meet WMCP 7.30am map 41+50

Contact name: R Chandra.Contact phone: 6381912

Sat 23 April 2011

River Ayr walk

Grade: Leisurely

meet Gilmour St station Paisley for the 9.41 Ayr train
Contact name: M Doherty. Contact phone: 01418839618

Sun 24 April 2011

Meall Buidhe

Grade: Strenuous

Meet WMCP 8.00am map 51

Contact name: D Simons. Contact phone: 4238852

Sat 30 April 2011

Lost around Dunoon

Grade: Leisurely

Dunoon a surprise walk by Rae and Joyce

Meet Gilmour St station Paisley for the 9.20 Gourock train
Contact name: R. Watson . Contact phone: 01369702460



